3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-06-08
15:24:44

2 2022-06-07
04:19:19

3 2022-05-23
10:54:42

BITCOIN
34D1J8GwGtjTplmsc5GNbZV6julNFehC1Q1

0.01027401 BTC&
646.48 USD

0.01027401 BTC&
646.48 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

ed99d69552e4e48002daeb6 - 0.00102016 BTC &

6314183892ch7fb1c8d4d9 30.99 USD

4838a3bc4194d60a8229

57b592652daa3313a32dée + 0.00102016 BTC &

e2a813c12033dedabalal? 30.07 USD

8aaf73ecl7%9aca269412

b14a98312b4346Fe8406d4 - 0.00103401 BTC &
6d3344b530399b00d4203b 31.40 USD
48b5339a81ff636a4170
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/34D1J8GwGtjTp1msc5GNbZV6juWFehC1Qi
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed99d69552e4e48002dae66314183892cb7fb1c8d4d94838a3bc4194d60a8229
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed99d69552e4e48002dae66314183892cb7fb1c8d4d94838a3bc4194d60a8229
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed99d69552e4e48002dae66314183892cb7fb1c8d4d94838a3bc4194d60a8229
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57b592652daa3313a32d6ee2a813c12033dedaba1a128aaf73ec179aca269412
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57b592652daa3313a32d6ee2a813c12033dedaba1a128aaf73ec179aca269412
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57b592652daa3313a32d6ee2a813c12033dedaba1a128aaf73ec179aca269412
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b14a98312b4346fe8406d46d3344b530399b00d4203b48b5339a81ff636a4170
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b14a98312b4346fe8406d46d3344b530399b00d4203b48b5339a81ff636a4170
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b14a98312b4346fe8406d46d3344b530399b00d4203b48b5339a81ff636a4170
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11

12

Date & time

2022-05-18
05:58:06

2022-04-20
15:50:55

2022-04-18
04:44:33

2022-03-04
09:33:15

2022-03-04
04:40:34

2022-02-14
08:58:30

2022-02-14
04:43:22

2022-02-01
04:57:49

2022-01-28
04:57:40

Transaction Id

72123667cffh1952284d2d

7ba59el115baf84a523369f

27f11b49ef530c34ccff

eb81e86b319bd52d3ced0?

e27009fb44d735806c843b

47fedb66e9023ad33306F

fd93baa48abh852e32528d4

6f6e?2baa4e30fc7cOfa74d

a449ce4264483¢c5257ba

b17295dbcc11507d7b30f4

aalab968a7d3aeb7b2e92d

bf0e51b0421d8e082225

6a5cdbaed769d50ebh31ed0

901a0c769167ef9deb5368

43abeefe07226abc4339

240124c1e920c8afcaaabd

9e8cd4blaeb4c0782aeff4

09820132663c8h361cca

d8d095d3h6258155e2h964

df863775clebb47ddBebcl

5a9c6156012614853b77

af98125f86caef542b891f

4e7e7c04fdef3b4laa77417

6d511a25bfe52c59f400

b23¢c57799b324d12302bd8

de898c0h9t78f3aa9892e5

f6331bffddcc00ee8292

Amount

+ 0.00103401

30.84 USD

0.00102924
42.39 USD

0.00102924
40.05 USD

0.00100181
40.76 USD

0.00100181
41.73 USD

0.00100646
42.86 USD

0.00100646
42.38 USD

0.00101078
38.83 USD

0.00101078
36.84 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72123667cffb1952284d2d7ba59e115baf84a523369f27f11b49ef530c34ccff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72123667cffb1952284d2d7ba59e115baf84a523369f27f11b49ef530c34ccff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72123667cffb1952284d2d7ba59e115baf84a523369f27f11b49ef530c34ccff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb81e86b319bd52d3ced09e27009fb44d735806c843b47fed66e9023ad33306f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb81e86b319bd52d3ced09e27009fb44d735806c843b47fed66e9023ad33306f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb81e86b319bd52d3ced09e27009fb44d735806c843b47fed66e9023ad33306f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd93baa48ab852e32528d46f6e2baa4e30fc7c0fa74da449ce4264483c5257ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd93baa48ab852e32528d46f6e2baa4e30fc7c0fa74da449ce4264483c5257ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd93baa48ab852e32528d46f6e2baa4e30fc7c0fa74da449ce4264483c5257ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b17295dbcc11507d7b30f4aa0a6968a7d3ae67b2e92dbf0e51b0421d8e082225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b17295dbcc11507d7b30f4aa0a6968a7d3ae67b2e92dbf0e51b0421d8e082225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b17295dbcc11507d7b30f4aa0a6968a7d3ae67b2e92dbf0e51b0421d8e082225
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a5cdbaed769d50eb31ed0901a0c769167ef9deb536843abeefe07226abc4339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a5cdbaed769d50eb31ed0901a0c769167ef9deb536843abeefe07226abc4339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a5cdbaed769d50eb31ed0901a0c769167ef9deb536843abeefe07226abc4339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/240124c1e920c8afcaaabd9e8cd4b1aeb4c0782aeff409820132663c8b361cca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/240124c1e920c8afcaaabd9e8cd4b1aeb4c0782aeff409820132663c8b361cca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/240124c1e920c8afcaaabd9e8cd4b1aeb4c0782aeff409820132663c8b361cca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8d095d3b6258155e2b964df863775c1ebb47dd0ebc05a9c61560126f4853b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8d095d3b6258155e2b964df863775c1ebb47dd0ebc05a9c61560126f4853b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8d095d3b6258155e2b964df863775c1ebb47dd0ebc05a9c61560126f4853b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af98125f86caef542b891f4e7e7c04fdef3b41aa74176d511a25bfe52c59f400
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af98125f86caef542b891f4e7e7c04fdef3b41aa74176d511a25bfe52c59f400
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af98125f86caef542b891f4e7e7c04fdef3b41aa74176d511a25bfe52c59f400
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b23c57799b324d12302bd8de898c0b9f78f3aa9892e5f6331bffddcc00ee8292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b23c57799b324d12302bd8de898c0b9f78f3aa9892e5f6331bffddcc00ee8292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b23c57799b324d12302bd8de898c0b9f78f3aa9892e5f6331bffddcc00ee8292
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17
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20

Date & time

2021-12-27
09:05:40

2021-12-26
04:15:43

2021-12-13
18:25:31

2021-12-11
04:11:57

2021-11-25
09:07:08

2021-11-23
03:47:47

2021-11-09
09:57:47

2021-11-09
04:37:28

Transaction Id

921c189fdeB55bebb170b6

a8bae7fd9e73ad8e30ac0?2

7c9fa24026a5f29e0dd?

65e47a4789824bd0abéf4c8

53882deceS5761ac4067cad

£94095ed65a3dd4811f3

83a0d04f51b92799c008aeb

e725740c0602543751a81e

632h78268fb5c5065f34

66875e69278f8fd1fff6f7

690a7a990650f6df713d1e

0324211e5035724aa310

ac8bc56932d5419%ef7176fF

51285440966896a0bd9f05

30c083050658h5ce283e

89ct5528c3c997c2beca7b

275d814148f12c214ae7ch

36h1904c5t3¢c56Cc35526

60195e94bfd205beecf059

Oabasdh28b6623f5dadfse

a8e98d5f363596%9a3191

as56h904333cc56bf4c32a2

67ef3ab7cbcf8c3146365a

052ee21413620f5fh527

Amount

0.00100500
51.70 USD

0.00100500
49.99 USD

0.00107303
50.11 USD

0.00107303
52.30 USD

0.00106118
62.66 USD

0.00106118
59.43 USD

0.00103234
68.93 USD

0.00103234
68.93 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/921c189fde055bebb170b6a8bae7fd9e73ad8e30ac027c9fa24026a5f29e0dd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/921c189fde055bebb170b6a8bae7fd9e73ad8e30ac027c9fa24026a5f29e0dd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/921c189fde055bebb170b6a8bae7fd9e73ad8e30ac027c9fa24026a5f29e0dd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65e47a4789824bd0a6f4c853882dece5761ac4067cade94095ed65a3dd4811f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65e47a4789824bd0a6f4c853882dece5761ac4067cade94095ed65a3dd4811f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65e47a4789824bd0a6f4c853882dece5761ac4067cade94095ed65a3dd4811f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83a0d04f51b9799c008ae6e725740c0602543751a81e632b78268fb5c5065f34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83a0d04f51b9799c008ae6e725740c0602543751a81e632b78268fb5c5065f34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83a0d04f51b9799c008ae6e725740c0602543751a81e632b78268fb5c5065f34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66875e69278f8fd1fff6f7690a7a990650f6df713d1e5324211e5035724aa310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66875e69278f8fd1fff6f7690a7a990650f6df713d1e5324211e5035724aa310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66875e69278f8fd1fff6f7690a7a990650f6df713d1e5324211e5035724aa310
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac8bc56932d54f9ef7176f51285440966896a0bd9f0530c083050658b5ce283e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac8bc56932d54f9ef7176f51285440966896a0bd9f0530c083050658b5ce283e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac8bc56932d54f9ef7176f51285440966896a0bd9f0530c083050658b5ce283e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89cf5528c3c997c2beca7b275d814148f12c214ae7cb36b1904c5f3c56c35526
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89cf5528c3c997c2beca7b275d814148f12c214ae7cb36b1904c5f3c56c35526
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89cf5528c3c997c2beca7b275d814148f12c214ae7cb36b1904c5f3c56c35526
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60195e94bfd205beecf0590a6a5db28b6623f5da3f4ea8e98d5f3635969a3f91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60195e94bfd205beecf0590a6a5db28b6623f5da3f4ea8e98d5f3635969a3f91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60195e94bfd205beecf0590a6a5db28b6623f5da3f4ea8e98d5f3635969a3f91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a56b904333cc56bf4c32a267ef3ab7cbcf8c3146365a052ee21413620f5fb527
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a56b904333cc56bf4c32a267ef3ab7cbcf8c3146365a052ee21413620f5fb527
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a56b904333cc56bf4c32a267ef3ab7cbcf8c3146365a052ee21413620f5fb527

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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